First used 2019

Pelona Vista Park

Top 10 - STORM

Sub-Gremlin Girls - 2K (5-6 years old)

Hayden Lien
Lindsey Moss
Allison Miller
Rose Duffy
Janie Castaneda
Aniyah Hogains
Alethea Curtis
Joyelle Stucky
Savannah Rios
Emily Trejo
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11:32.50
12:27.97
12:35.47
13:02.78
13:22.15
13:22.56
13:40.75
14:01.50
15:45.94
17:22.28

Gremlin Girls - 2K (7-8 years old)

Reese Ray

Allie Theule

Ruth Dennison

Aniyah Hogain

Zoe Curtis

Lindsey Moss

McKenzie Jefferson
Madison Chyler Morales
Victoria Roldan

10 Victoria Lopez
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updated: 9/21/2025
Thomas O'Sullivan

8:59.44

9:31.18
10:12.53
10:21.34
10:47.03
11:12.06
11:19.09
11:39.53
11:41.72
12:12.21
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Sub-Gremlin Boys - 2K (5-6 years old)

1 Raffi Chavez 10:09.65
2 Matt Basin 10:17.91
3 Collin Theule 10:32.18
4 Alekxander Ramirez-Gasto 10:38.72
5 Micah Drye 10:55.68
6 Andrew Daly 11:43.38
7 lbrahim Torres 12:14.15
8 Santiago Aguilar 12:23.40
9 Nicodemus Kassis 12:40.15
10 Adrian Ayden Castaneda 12:58.18

Gremlin Boys - 2K (7-8 years old)
1 Matt Basin 8:18.84
2 Vincent Maldonado 8:39.28
3 Michael Salgado Jr. 8:58.65
4 Lincoln Kert 9:01.84
5 Ryan Vanegas 9:02.78
6 Collin Theule 9:05.81
7 Adrian Castaneda 9:25.68
8 Jack McFarren 9:40.66
9 Lucas De Jesus 9:41.41
10 Raffi Chavez 9:48.50
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Pelona Vista Park

Top 10 - STORM

First used 2019

Bantam Girls - 3K (9-10 years old)

1 Reese Ray 12:01.72
2 Emily Kpachavi 12:35.03
3 Allie Theule 13:18.56
4 Kenzie Calderon 13:40.44
5 Emma Buchanan 13:46.97
6 Kylie Olivier 13:53.34
7 Madison Ramos 13:53.99
8 Miicalla Fenelon 14:22.66
9 Emily Farrell 14:27.18
10 Julia Redwine 14:31.34

Junior Girls - 3K (11-12 years old)
1 Reese Ray 10:27.88
2 Emily Kpachavi 11:15.06
3 Myla Pasley 11:47.41
4 Madison Ramos 11:57.97
5 Elizabella Freitas 12:21.43
6 Nicole Chambers 12:24.69
7 Aliana Glass 12:29.62
8 Athena Estrada 12:31.40
9 Allie Theule 12:34.18
10 Kenzie Calderon 12:36.09

updated: 9/21/2025
Thomas O'Sullivan
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Bantam Boys - 3K (9-10 years old)

1 Matt Basin 11:09.88
2 Carter Oh 11:21.03
3 Landon Kaxemzadeh 11:44.03
4 Collin Theule 11:44.03
5 Gavin Finegan 11:59.38
6 Ryan Vanegas 12:25.03
7 Killian Drye 12:30.25
8 Lincoln Kert 12:34.06
9 Ryker Rivera 12:40.28
10 Raphael Bencun 12:51.81

Junior Boys - 3K (11-12 years old)
1 Landon Kzaemzadeh 10:56.94
2 Noah Calderon 11:05.78
3 Tyler Halvorsen 11:10.84
4 Uxbal Ortiz 11:25.06
5 Gavin Finegan 11:36.69
6 Ryker Rivera 11:36.75
7 Julio Echazabal 11:40.28
8 Austin Duenas 11:44.75
9 Collin Theule 11:45.59
10 Emilio Oviedo 11:46.96

SANTA CLARITA

SIUAM

TRACK CLUB

2025
2023
2023
2023
2019
2025
2025
2025
2021
2019

2024
2023
2019
2023
2021
2022
2024
2019
2024
2019



First used 2019

Youth Girls - 4K (13-14 years old)

Reese Ray

Brianna Campbell
Emily Kpachavi
Nicole Chambers
Julia Redwine
Angelina Teymouri
Amelia Barnes
Cynthia Herrera
Kenzie Calderon
10 Jordyn Toon
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Intermediate Girls - 4K (15-18 years old)

1 Aubrey Kuck

2 Harper Woodworth
3 Beth Bibeau

4 Dominique Bly
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Top 10 - STORM

14:53.31
16:28.62
16:33.22
16:46.56
16:56.81
17:05.31
17:10.84
17:19.00
17:27.81
17:32.03
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Youth Boys - 4K (13-14 years old)

1 Levilorenzana 14:33.72
2 Ayden Buchanan 14:37.91
3 Tyler Halvorsen 14:45.72
4 Rhett Klinger 15:05.69
5 Noah Calderon 15:12.97
6 Gavin Finegan 15:26.34
7 Miles Archie 15:35.43
8 GrantYoung 15:38.75
9 Austin Duenas 15:43.12
10 Noah Ciuffitelli 15:50.94
Intermediate Boys- 4K (15-18 years old)
1 Levi Lorenzana 14:10.94
2 Sean Kuck 15:04.00
3 Logan Theobald 17:46.21
4 Mark Reyes 18:02.62
5 Donovan Kazemzadeh 18:11.81
6 Vincent Stella 18:59.34
7 Gareth Hooker 20:19.69
8 Micah Theobald 22:33.41
9 Stephen Smith 25:20.31
10 Quentin Gauge 32:22.53
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